
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

2AM-BRP1831 and 2BE-GOO2028
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Thu, Jun 11, 2020 at 11:50 AM
To: godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca, "Mike, Margaret (AADNC/AANDC)" <margaret.mike@canada.ca>, "Forte, Sarah
(AADNC/AANDC)" <sarah.forte@canada.ca>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Sergey Kuflevskiy <sergey.kuflevskiy@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning Godwin,

The NWB requests CIRNA confirm if they're satisfied with the revision by June 18, 2020.

Regards,

Richard

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Merle Keefe <mkeefe@sabinagoldsilver.com>
Date: Thu, Jun 11, 2020 at 11:43 AM
Subject: RE: 2AM-BRP1831 and 2BE-GOO2028
To: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: Sergey Kuflevskiy <sergey.kuflevskiy@nwb-oen.ca>, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Okonkwo,
Godwin (AADNC/AANDC) <godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>

[Quoted text hidden]
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